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Our Client:
The Audience



Attendees by State
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State



Gender

34%

66%

Male Female



First Time/Repeat Attendance

30%

48%

22%

Three Times This is my first time Two Times



Years of Experience

26

23

14
13

2
1

11-20 YEARS 5 YEARS OR LESS 21-30 YEARS 6-10 YEARS 41 YEARS OR MORE 31-40 YEARS



Age

26

23

18

10

2 2 0

31-40 YEARS OLD 41-50 YEARS OLD 21-30 YEARS OLD 51-60 YEARS OLD 20 YEARS OLD OR 
YOUNGER

61-70 YEARS OLD 71 YEARS OR 
OLDER



Position Level
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EXECUTIVE/SENIOR LEVEL MID-LEVEL ENTRY-LEVEL



22
20

18

15

10

4
2 0

Position



Funding Source

785 784 784

694

28
64 59 64

REGISTRATION FEE TRAVEL HOTEL EVENT TICKETS

Employer Paid Personal Funds



Post-Conference 
Survey Recap



Motivating Factors to Attend

4.42 4.35
4.19 4.14

4 3.96

2.93
2.76

EDUCATION SESSION 
TOPICS

NETWORKING 
OPPORTUNITIES

EDUCATION SESSION 
SPEAKERS

GENERAL SESSION 
SPEAKERS

NAA EXPOSITION CITY/LOCATION VACATION/LEISURE CONTINUING 
EDUCATION CREDITS

How important are the following when deciding to attend the 2017 NAA 
Student Housing Conference & Exposition?



Importance

56.79%

33.33%

6.17% 2.47% 1.23%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

Education Session Topics

50.62%

37.04%

9.88% 1.23% 1.23%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

Networking Opportunities



Importance

41.98% 40.74%

12.35%

3.70% 1.23%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

Education Session Speakers

36.25%

45%

16.25%

1.25% 1.25%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

General Session Speakers



28.40%

45.68%

23.46%

2.47% 0%

VERY 
IMPORTANT

IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

NAA Exposition

9.88%

20.99%

33.33%

23.46%

12.35%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

Vacation/Leisure

16.25% 16.25%

25%

12.50%

30%

VERY IMPORTANT IMPORTANT NEUTRAL VERY LITTLE 
IMPORTANCE

NOT IMPORTANT 
AT ALL

Continuing Education Credits



Importance of Topics, Ranked
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2017 Program in Review
• 16 Breakout Sessions
• 3 General Sessions

– Johnny “Cupcakes” Earle (Brand Loyalty)
– Chief Marketing Officer Panel
– Mel Robbins (5 Second Rule)



2017 Program by Topic
• 4 – Operations 
• 3 – Industry Trends
• 3 – Marketing
• 2 – Leasing
• 2 – Technology
• 1 – Legal Issues
• 1 – Leadership 



Topics
• Marketing (social media, online reputation management, etc.)
• Technology
• Leadership/Professional Development
• Leasing
• Operations (Sustainability, Turn Maintenance, etc.)
• Legal Issues (Fair Housing, Utility Regulatory Requirements, Risk 

Management, ADA, etc.)
• Partnership (with Universities, Parents, etc.)
• Human Resources
• Disaster/Crisis, Emergency Preparedness
• Special Needs Populations (International, LGBTQ, Disabilities, etc.)
• Financial
• Student Housing Trends
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